11 October 2022 Tues day Race Result
44th Race Starts At:17:40
Prize 1.)8.100 £ 2.)3.802 £
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire
MAGICAL SUNSET
1 2y bf KODIAC - FIKRAH(MEDICE
(IREX) Y (MEDICEAN)
) BEAUTIFUL 2y b £ HAVANA GOLD (IRE) - LIBERTY LADY (IRE)(STATUE OF
AISLING(1) YO LIBERTY (USA))
CATHY COME
3 HOMEQ) 2y bf EXPERT EYE - BEAUTY SALON(DUTCH ART)

4 UNION COURT(6)
5 COTAI PEARL (IRE)3)

6 HEAT OF SUMMER(4)

2y bf HAVANA GREY - FYXENNA(FOXWEDGE (AUS))

2y ch

¢ COTAIGLORY - CLEF(DUTCH ART)

BOBBY'SKITTEN (USA) - HEAT OF THE NIGHT(LEAR FAN

2ybf (USA))

Pick(5) :1,75 b, Exacta(5/1) 6,55 *, 3rd double(6/5) :5,00 &

Condition
Dam Weight
53 JAMES
DOYLE
58  WBUICK
58 D TUDHOPE
8 L
MARQUAND
58 N CALLAN
58 HDOYLE

3.)1.902 £

Jockey

AMO RACING
LIMITED

MR KHALIFA
ALDOSERI

BRONTE COLLECTION
1

MR P AFIA

MR FAWZI ABDULLA
NAS

MISSK RAUSING

kg,

Owner

R HANNON

S&E
CRISFORD

KRBURKE
E WALKER

B SMART

J CHAPPLE-
HYAM

Leicester Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

1200 Turf

4)951¢

Trainer Time Win

1,75
2,75
5,70
525

6,05

30.16(1) 4
28381(2) 3
9.16(5) 2
18023) 1

10.794) 6

12,60 3.06(6) 5

PSF St Margin

Late
Start RT

87
90
89
90

80



